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10-MON 11-TUE 12-WED 13-THU 2024 
MUFFINS 

     Or CEREAL 
    FRUIT 

JUICE & MILK 
************ 

CHEESY BREAD 
w/MARINARA SAUCE 

GREEN BEANS 
FRESH FRUIT 

 

DONUTS 
or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
CHICKEN PATTY on BUN 
w/LETTUCE & TOMATO 

TATOR TOTS 
FRESH FRUIT 

 

FRENCH TOAST  
SAUSAGE 

Or CEREAL 
FRUIT 

JUICE & MILK 
************ 
HOT DOG  

on WHOLE GRAIN BUN 
BAKED BEANS 
FRESH FRUITS 

YOGURT & GRANOLA 
Or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
PIZZA 

CUCUMBERS, CARROTS  
w/RANCH 

FRESH FRUIT  
 

17-MON 18-TUE 19-WED 20-THU  
PANCAKES & SAUSAGE 

Or CEREAL 
FRUIT 

JUICE & MILK 
************ 

BOSCO STICKS 
MARINARA SAUCE 

CORN 
FRESH FRUIT 

CINNAMON ROLLS 
or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
CALZONES 

VEG: CALIFORNIA BLEND  
FRESH FRUITS 

 

 

 
CLOSED TODAY 

WAFFLES 
Or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
CHOICE SANDWICH 

On WHOLE GRAIN HOAGIE 
CHIPS 

CAULIFLOWER 
CARROTS w/RANCH 

FRESH FRUIT 

RIPPLESIDE 
ELEMENTARY 

 
MONDAY - THURSDAY 

 
BREAKFAST 8:00 – 9:15 

 
LUNCH 11:00 – 12:15 

 
218-927-4838 X2152 

 24-MON 25-TUE 26-WED 27-THU  
FRENCH TOAST 

SAUSAGE 
Or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
PIZZA 

FRESH BROCCOLI & 
CARROTS w/RANCH 

FRESH FRUIT 

YOGURT & GRANOLA 
Or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
MINI CORN DOGS 

TATOR TRIES 
FRESH FRUITS 

 

MINI DONUTS 
     Or CEREAL 

    FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
QUESADILLA PIZZA 
CHIPS & CHIEESE 

VEG: MONTE CARLO BLEND  
FRESH FRUITS 

PANCAKES & SAUSAGE 
or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
CHICKEN NUGGETS 

FRENCH FRIES 
CORN 

FRESH FRUIT 
 

CLOSED JULY 1 TO JULY 5 
8-MON 9-TUE 10-WED 11-THU 2024 

WAFFLES 
SAUSAGE 

Or CEREAL 
FRUIT 

JUICE & MILK 
************ 
HOT DOG 

ON WHOLE GRAIN BUN 
BAKED BEANS 
FRESH FRUITS 

MINI DONUTS 
Or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
CHOICE SANDWICH 

ON WHOLE GRAIN HOAGIE 
CHIPS, CARROTS & 

CAULIFLOWER  
w/RANCH DIP 

FRESH FRUITS 

MUFFINS 
Or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
CHEESY BREAD 

w/MARINARA SAUCE 
GREEN BEANS 
FRESH FRUIT 

CINNAMON ROLLS 
or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
CHICKEN PATTY on BUN 
w/LETTUCE & TOMATO 

TATOR TOTS 
FRESH FRUITS 

  

15-MON 16-TUE 17-WED 18-THU 2024 
YOGURT & GRANOLA 

Or CEREAL 
FRESH FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
QUESADILLA PIZZA 
CHIPS & CHIEESE 

VEG: MONTE CARLO BLEND  
FRESH FRUITS 

FRENCH TOAST 
SAUSAGE 

Or CEREAL 
FRUIT 

JUICE & MILK 
************ 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
FRENCH FRIES 

CORN 
FRESH FRUIT 

DONUTS 
Or CEREAL 

FRUIT 
JUICE & MILK 

************ 
MINI CORN DOGS 

TATOR TRIES 
FRESH FRUITS 

 
 

PANCAKES 
SAUSAGE 

Or CEREAL 
FRUIT 

JUICE & MILK 
************ 

PIZZA 
CUCUMBERS, CARROTS 

w/RANCH 
FRESH FRUIT 

 
Juice & Milk 

 (1% or Choc) Served 
with Breakfast 

 
Milk (1% or Choc) 
Served with Lunch 

 
22-MON 23-TUE 24-WED 25-THU  

    

Adults CANNOT eat 
any of childrens 
meal.  This is a 

Federal Government 
Rule. 

 
MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

THIS IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER 




